
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1 5

2 6

3 7

4 8

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1 5

2 6

3 7

4 8

251

Totals

4 Overs 215

8 Overs 237

12 Overs 251

Final Score 251

SECOND SIDE BATTING

BVCC

Captain

When complete please save, attach to an email and send this 

sheet to the below address within 48 hours of the games 

completion

results@bjcl.org.uk

Score after

Total 75 6

16 0 75 6

J MCDONALD 2 0 19 1

A CHATTAWAY 2 0 7 1 R GHAZANFAR

2 0 3

Bowling Extras/Run Outs 0

1H IQBAL 3 0 13 0 K MAILIK

0 14

3 0 7 3

00 I BOSTON

Bowler Overs Maidens Runs Wickets Bowler

Final Total 251
Side Bowling Second UCC

2B MASTRONT'N 2 0 12

WicketsOvers Maidens Runs

16 Overs

Wickets Lost 6 Times 4 24 Plus 200 275

34

Leg Byes No Balls 2 Total  75

JACK CLOUGH 1 7

Byes Wides 32 Total Extras

TOM AYRTON 0 2

MOLLY BELL 2 2

JACK FARNDALE 1 3

HARRY BAXENDALE 1 16

ALEX WHITE 0 3

SUKRAJ KULLAR 0 6

First Name Surname Times Out Runs

KIAN BARKER 1 2

Final Score 258

Totals 16 0 81 6

Bowling Extras/Run Outs 1

Total 82 6

J FARNDALE 2 0 7 1 T WILKINSON

H BAXENDALE

Match Result

FIRST SIDE BATTING

Wickets Lost 6 Times 4 24

Final Total
Side Bowling First

212

214

237

258

MCDONALD 2 0

258
BVCC

Score after

4 Overs

8 Overs

12 Overs

16 Overs

1 7

0

25

Total  82

Plus 200 282

BOSTON

RAHAAN GHAZANFAR

12

12

Total ExtrasByes

Leg Byes

Wides

No Balls1

BRAD MASTRONTOON 0 2

 Bradford Junior League Under 11's League Section

SAM BURDETT

JOSH

RunsTimes OutFirst Name Surname

KAIF MALIK 1 22

2

12

10 1

HASEEB IQBAL 1 10

ARRON CHATTAWAY 1

0

2

Wickets Bowler Overs MaidensBowler Overs Maidens Runs

ISMAIL

Runs Wickets

S KULLAR 2 0 9 2 T AYRTON 2 0

2 0 10 0 M BELL

J CLOUGH 2 0

0 17 0

2 0

2

19 0

5 1

ADAM WHITE 2 0 4 1

CaptainUCC

uccHome Team BVCC Visitors Date

12/07/2015UCC
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